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FORMIA
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Verde

87 Concorrenti

Numero

Nome

46
839
845
866

5365
5410
5467
6397
7002
7021
7024
7047
7145
7335
7337
7554
7605
7679
7720
7987
8009
8011
8071
8072
8104
8143
8216
8236
8244

Simeone Eugenia
Di lorio Giorgio Maria
Liseno Francesca
De Santis Giorgia
Tombari Gioele
Ferrini Irene
Leghissa Diego
Migliaccio Angelo
Rossetti Alisia
Rinaldi Michela
Agostini lvo

Falchi Salvatore
Raia Claudio
Giannantonio Alice
Cipriano Luca
Savastano Mario Sergio
Miraglia Luigi
Allemand Nicolas
Sandrucci Costanza
Curci Fabrizio
Rugiano Claudia
Caminiti Pietro
Tortora Agostino
Tizzano Francesco
Balsamo Giancarlo
Centuori Leonardo
Colavecchia Simone
Titolo Sofia

Marra Alessandro
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8256
8269
8271
8297
8300
8318
8322
8351
8401
8407
8413
8461
8462
8511
8513
8560
8566
8584
8591
8601
8604
8645
8648
8692
8721
8744
8749
8760
8769

Passoni Federico
Sposito Salvatore
Ruocco Silvia
Coslovich Nicolo
Esposito Davide
Forcelli Ludovica
Guernieri Alessandro
Catania Lorenzo
Adornato Antonio
Celestini Jacopo
Petruzzella Nicolo'
Bisogni Luca
Asioli Federico
Noviello Domenico
Aquila Aurora
Bonura Luca
Casaccia Andrej
Presutti Alessio
Nordera Laura
Parisio Dylan
Ciaralli Enrico
Adorni Silvia

Sassi Anatol
Pastorino Bianca
Fabbrini Flavio
Lezzi Roberto Maria
Babini Giada
Liardo Giuseppe
Cerretti Caterina
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Alessandro Taglino
Verde
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8776 Salerno Alfredo
8808 Anzellotti Leonardo
8825 Brancati De Canio Giulia
8832 Geiger Rebecca
8834 Barnao Nicole Cristina
8838 Beltrano Giacomo
8840 Troiano Stefano
8849 Mulone Matteo
8886 Lottini Lorenzo
8887 Bambini Giorgio
8892 Cossignani Luca
8900 De Fontes Tommaso
8908 Moro Alessandro
8923 Luzi Francesco
8931 Belletti Cecilia
8946 Chersoni Alberto
8949 Lavorato Paola
8956 Privitera Nicolas
8982 Palisi Giovanni
8994 Altissimi Carlotta
9017 Cortese Alessandro

9018
9019
9045
9052
9054
9072
9080
9116

Ruperto Mauro
Ruperto Alice
Castellan Alessio
Nuccorini Davide
Spagnolo Andrea
Marafioti Marta
Vetrugno Alessandra
Caracciolo Ginevra
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Alessandro Taglino
Verde
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Rosso

87 Concorrenti

Numero

Nome

71
859
2690
5047
5918
6277
6614
7016
7020
7083
7218
7266
7396
7458
7459
7485
7613
7630
7821
7823
7848
7884
7900
7947
8064
8065
8116
8137
8185

Vittozzi Bruno

Paliotto Mario

Zou Schemmel

Castriota Scanderbeg Pard
Marinaro Leonardo

Di lorio Margherita

Rossi Razzini Tommaso
Agostini Federico

Caputi Laura

Di Pasquale Tommaso
Comi Giuseppe

Citaredo Giuseppe
Ferrari Raffaele

Luciani Roberta

Silvestro Matteo

Zanchini Pietro

Capone Gennaro Antonio
Spina Claudio

Imoletti Romano

Awvinto Giancarlo
Cacace Maurizio
Cossignani Elena

Gatta Giacomo

Cajozzo Alessandro Salvat
Cavallo Michele

Maresca Marco

Pierpaoli Carlotta
Spinozzi Simone

Tana Paolo
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Alessandro Taglino
Rosso
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8234
8255
8260
8264
8294
8365
8388
8394
8402
8420
8427
8458
8503
8522
8533
8580
8589
8599
8600
8608
8612
8640
8646
8647
8669
8674
8718
8719
8745

Ferruggia Luigi
D'apice Andrea
Tamburini Giorgio
Bocchini Roberta
Ferrone Leonardo
Esposito llaria
Desiderio Elena
Veronese Pietro
Lumare Angela
Vulcanile Filippo
Barbera Gabriele
Cocchiara Alida
Regolo Elena
Giannuzzi Emanuele Mario
Passoni Eva
Centola Alessandro
Albanese Lorenzo
Mesolella Aurora
Anfora Mario
Trabucco Mario
Falcone Salvatore
Ceccano Nayeli
Maurizi Alberto

Ricci Leonardo Maria
Mesolella Tommaso
Ivaldi Nina

Di Maggio Emanuele
Bertorello Kim
Ciarrocchi Lucia
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Alessandro Taglino
Rosso
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Rosso
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8757
8775
8789
8831
8841
8853
8858
8863
8865
8899
8901
8927
8940
8944
8945
8955
8964
8965
8967
8970
9002
9005
9014
9015
9020
9043
9051
9056
9112

Pasanisi Luca
Porcelli Gabriele
Trobia Giuliano
Sposato Beatrice
Mea Vito Valentino
Coretti Lorenzo
Orazzo Federico
Cardi Quan Adriano
Mengucci Luca
Raganati Carolina
Grasso Alessandra
Maywald Federico
Cecchetto Riccardo
Chersoni Jacopo
Ivaldi Camilla
Pezzilli Lorenzo
Ciampinelli Livia

De Santis Claudia Julia
Genna Marco

La Franca Giulio
Bonotti Alice
Incarbona Alberto
Milano Raffaele
Orofino Pietropaolo
Agrestini Luca
Marchesini Zeno Valerio
Maione Matteo
Arseni Maria Vittoria
Studer Federico
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Alessandro Taglino
Rosso


